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Dr. Alden Cavanaugh, Chairperson 
Joy Cook, Administrative Assistant
Department of Art and Design
College: Arts and Sciences  
Alden.Cavanaugh@indstate.edu
Joy.Cook@indstate.edu

Dr. Donna Selman, Interim Chairperson 
Tracy McDaniel, Administrative Assistant
Department of Biology
College: Arts and Sciences  2017
Donna.Selman@indstate.edu 
Tracy.McDaniel@indstate.edu 

Dr. Jennifer Inlow, Chairperson 
Mitzi Nichols, Administrative Assistant
Department of Chemistry and Physics
College: Arts and Sciences  2007
Jennifer.Inlow@indstate.edu
Mitzi.Nichols@indstate.edu

Dr. Darlene Hantzis, Chairperson
Jane Compton, Administrative Assistant
Department of Communication
College: Arts and Sciences  2017
Darlene.Hantzis@indstate.edu
Jane.Compton@indstate.edu

Dr. DeVere D. Woods, Director
Michelle Perrelle, Administrative Assistant
School of Criminology and Security Studies
College: Arts and Sciences  2010
Devere.Woods@indstate.edu
Michelle.Perrelle@indstate.edu 

Dr. Jennifer Latimer, Chairperson
Brenda Lower, Administrative Assistant
Department of Earth and Environmental Systems
College: Arts and Sciences  Fall 2018
Jen.Latimer@indstate.edu
Brenda.Lower@indstate.edu 

Dr. Debra Israel, Chairperson 
Tina Pitts, Administrative Assistant
Department of Economics
College: Arts and Sciences  
Debra.Israel@indstate.edu
Tina.Pitts@indstate.edu 

Dr. Rob Perrin, Chairperson 
Kathy Edwards, Administrative Assistant
Department of English
College: Arts and Sciences  2007
Robert.Perrin@indstate.edu
Kathy.Edwards@indstate.edu 




Dr. Steven Stofferahn, Chair
Mechelle Padgett, Administrative Assistant
Department of History
College: Arts and Sciences  2016
Steven.Stofferahn@indstate.edu
Mechelle.Padgett@indstate.edu 

Dr. Ann Rider, Chairperson
Ha Ngyuen, Administrative Assistant
Department of Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics
College: Arts and Sciences  2015
Ann.Rider@indstate.edu
Ha.Nguyen@indstate.edu

Dr. Elizabeth M. Brown, Chairperson
Arvana Edwards, Administrative Assistant
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science
College: Arts and Sciences  2014
Liz.Brown@indstate.edu
Arvana.Edwards@indstate.edu

Dr. Tina Kruger Newsham, Chairperson 
Barbara McNeill, Administrative Assistant
Department of Multidisciplinary Studies
College: Arts and Sciences   2016
Tina.KrugerNewsham@indstate.edu
Barbara.McNeill@indstate.edu 

Dr. Scott Buchanan, Director
Lindsey Skaza, Administrative Assistant
School of Music
College: Arts and Sciences  2017
Scott.Buchanan@indstate.edu
Lindsey.Skaza@indstate.edu 

Dr. Stan Buchanan, Chairperson
Laura Wilburn, Administrative Assistant
Department of Political Science
College: Arts and Sciences  2016 
Stan.Buchanan@indstate.edu  
Laura.Wilburn@indstate.edu 

Dr. Virgil Sheets, Chairperson
Kim Julian, Administrative Assistant
Department of Psychology
College: Arts and Sciences  2005
Virgil.Sheets@indstate.edu
Kim.Julian@indstate.edu 

Dr. Chris Berchild, Chairperson
Toni Roloff, Administrative Assistant
Department of Theater
College: Arts and Sciences  2014
Chris.Berchild@indstate.edu
Toni.Roloff@indstate.edu 



Dr. Steve Lamb, Chairperson
Rachel Baird, Administrative Assistant
Department of Accounting, Finance, Insurance and Risk Management
College: Business  1998
Steven.Lamb@indstate.edu
Rachel.Baird@indstate.edu

Dr. Aruna Chandrasekaran, Interim Chairperson
Jamie Harden-Bicking, Administrative Assistant
Department of Management, Information Systems and Business Education
College: Business  2017
Aruna.Chandrasekaran@indstate.edu
Jamie.Harden-Bicking@indstate.edu

Dr. Kuntal Bhattacharyya, Interim Chairperson
Rita Hendrix, Administrative Assistant
Department of Marketing and Operations
College: Business  2017
Kuntal.Bhattacharyya@indstate.edu 
Rita.Hendrix@indstate.edu 

Dr. Christine MacDonald, Chairperson 
Paula Cramer, Student Services Assistant
Department of Applied Clinical and Educational Sciences
College: Education  2019
Chris.MacDonald@indstate.edu
Paula.Cramer@indstate.edu 

Dr. Mary Howard-Hamilton 
Naomi Van Sickel, Administrative Assistant
Missy Allen, Administrative Assistant
Department of Educational Leadership
College: Education  2017
Mary.Howard-Hamilton@indstate.edu
Naomi.VanSickel@indstate.edu
Melisa.Allen@indstate.edu 

Dr. Ryan Donlan, Chairperson
Jan Krackenberger, Administrative Assistant
Department of Teaching and Learning 
College: Education  2019
Ryan.Donlan@indstate.edu 
Jan.Krackenberger@indstate.edu

Ms. Valentine Muyumba, Chairperson
Department of Technical Services
College: Library Services  2009
Valentine.Muyumba@indstate.edu 

Mr. Stephen A. Patton, Chairperson
Department of Library Systems
College: Library Services  2013
Stephen.Patton@indstate.edu 



Mr. Brian Bunnett, Chairperson
Department of Public Services
College: Library Services  2013
Brian.Bunnett@indstate.edu 
 
Gregory Youngen, Interim Chairperson
Department of Special Collections
College: Library Services  

Dr. Jill Moore, Chairperson
Karen Pennington, Administrative Assistant
Department of Advanced Practice Nursing
College: Health, and Human Services  2018 
School of Nursing 
Jill.Moore@indstate.edu
Karen.Pennington@indstate.edu  

Dr. John Pommier, Chairperson
Julie Dininger, Administrative Assistant
Department of Applied Medicine and Rehabilition
College: Health, and Human Services  2014
John.Pommier@indstate.edu
Julie.Dininger@indstate.edu 

Dr. Marcee Everly, Chairperson
Teresa Stateler, Administrative Assistant
Department of Baccalaureate Nursing
College: Health, and Human Services  2011
School of Nursing
Marcee.Everly@indstate.edu
Teresa.Stateler@indstate.edu

Dr. Lea Hall, Interim Chairperson 
Kimberly “Kathleen” Lammert, Administrative Assistant
Department of Baccalaureate Nursing Completion
College: Health, and Human Services  2013
School of Nursing    
Lea.Hall@indstate.edu 
Kathleen.Lammert@indstate.edu 

Dr. Linda Behrendt, Chairperson
Susan Crist, Student Services Specialist
Department of Applied Health Sciences  2019
College: Health, and Human Services
Linda.Behrendt@indstate.edu
Susan.Crist@indstate.edu
 
Dr. Tom Nesser, Chairperson
Kristin Blair, Administrative Assistant
Department of Kinesiology, Recreation, and Sport 
College: Health, and Human Services  2017
Tom.Nesser@indstate.edu
Kristin.Blair@indstate.edu 





Dr. Robin Bonifas, Chair 
Alivia Vaillancourt, Administrative Assistant
Department of Social Work
College: Health, and Human Services  2019  
Robin.Bonifas@indstate.edu 
Alivia.Vaillancourt@indstate.edu   

Dr. Randy Peters, Chairperson
John Gallagher, Administrative Assistant
Department of Applied Engineering and Technology Management
College: Technology  2015
Randy.Peters@indstate.edu
John.Gallagher@indstate.edu 

Dr. R. Troy Allen, Chairperson
Christine Knight, Administrative Assistant
Department of Aviation Technology
College: Technology  2018
Troy.Allen@indstate.edu 
Christine.Knight@indstate.edu 

Dr. Andrew Payne, Chairperson
Judy Johnson, Administrative Assistant
Department of Built Environment
College: Technology  2013
Andrew.Payne@indstate.edu
Judy.Johnson@indstate.edu 

Dr. Xiaolong Li, Chairperson
Ann Mitchell, Administrative Assistant
Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering Technology
College: Technology  AY 15-16
Xiaolong.Li@indstate.edu
Ann.Mitchell@indstate.edu

Szufang Chuang, Interim Chairperson 
Viola Ellis, Administrative Assistant
Department of Human Resource Development and Performance Technologies
College: Technology  
[bookmark: _GoBack]Szufang.Chuang@indstate.edu
Viola.Ellis@indstate.edu 

